DEBECK ELEMENTARY 2023/2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Labour Day

Days in Session 188
Number of Days of Instruction 181
Number of Non-Instructional Days 7

Monday, September 4

Schools Open

Tuesday, September 5

Non-Instructional Day

Friday, September 22

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation

Sat Sep 30 (schools closed on Mon Oct 2)

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, October 9

Early Dismissal for Term 1 Conferences

October 18and 19

Non-Instructional Day (Province Wide)

Friday, October 20

Remembrance Day

Sat Nov 11 (schools closed on Mon Nov 13)

Non-Instructional Day

Friday, December 1

Term 1 Reports

Thursday, December 21st

Last Day of Classes Before Winter Vacation

Friday, December 22

Winter Vacation Period

Monday, December 25 - Friday, January 5

Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation

Monday, January 8

Non-Instructional Day

Friday, January 26

Early Dismissal for Term 2 Conferences

February 14 and 15

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide)

Friday, February 16

BC Family Day

Monday, February 19

Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break

Thursday, March 14

Spring Vacation Period

Friday, March 15 - Monday, April 1

Schools Reopen after Spring Break

Tuesday, April 2

Good Friday

Friday, March 29

Easter Monday

Monday, April 1

Term 2 Reports

Friday, April 26

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide)

Friday, May 17

Victoria Day

Monday, May 20

Last Day for Students

Thursday, June 27

Term 3 Reports

Thursday, June 27

Administrative Day

Friday, June 28

School Hours:
Classes Begin: 8:45 am
Dismissal: 2:45 pm

8600 Ash St.

Richmond, BC V6Y 2S3

P: 604-668-6281 E: DeBeck@sd38.bc.ca
Website: DeBeck.sd38.bc.ca

Absence Line: 604-668-6272




